Council Activities

Day Event Chairman Programs
2023
July
Form 186 (Officers Chosen for Term) Assembly/Council
Volunteer Time Update for June Web Master
Assembly/Council

1
1
4 Form 365 (Chairman And Directors)
4 Form 9101 (Member Management)
3 Council Meeting
27 Officer's Meeting
August
1 Volunteer Time Update For July
6 Form 13002 (Certificate of Insurance)
6 Form 4365 (Service Program Personnel)
10 Council Meeting
15 Form 1295-1 (Audit Report)
15 Form 13103 (Vocations Donation Form)
25 Officer's Meeting

26 Soccer Concession

September

1 Volunteer Time Update for August
4 Labor Day

9 Soccer Concession

14 Council Meeting

15 Send Intent to Suspend to Supreme
16 Soccer Concession

23 Soccer Concession

28 Officer's Meeting

30 Soccer Concession

October
1

Volunteer Time Update for September

7 Soccer Concession

7 Council Meeting

9 Form STSP (Activities Report 10/09)
14 Soccer Concession

21 Soccer Concession

26 Officer's Meeting

28 Soccer Concession

November
1 All Saints

1 Volunteer Time Update for October

Thursday, August 03, 2023

Financial Secretary
Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Web Master

Financial Secretary

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Financial Secretary

Grand Knight

Youth
Web Master

Youth
Grand Knight
Financial Secretary

Youth

Youth
Grand Knight

Youth
Web Master

Youth
Grand Knight
Financial Secretary

Youth

Youth
Grand Knight

Youth

Holiday
Web Master
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Day Event
4

9
10
11
14
23
23

Soccer Concession

Council Meeting

Send Suspensions to Supreme
Soccer Concession

Form 990 (Council IRS)
Officer's Meeting (Cancelled)
Thanksgiving

December

1
2
3
3
8
9

9
10
11
14
25
28

Jan
]

1

6
11
13
15
15
20
25
27
31

Feb
1

10
14
15

Volunteer Time Update for November
Keep Christ in Christmas

Keep Christ in Christmas

1st Sunday of Advent

Immaculate Conception

Keep Christ in Christmas

Breakfast With Santa

Keep Christ in Christmas

Form 13304 (Authorization to Solicit)
Council Meeting

Christmas

Officer's Meeting

uary

Volunteer Time Update for December
New Year's Day

Soccer Concession

Council Meeting

Soccer Concession

Form 1523 (Keep Christ In Christmas)

Form 5023 Due (Keep Christ in Christmas)

Soccer Concession
Officer's Meeting

Soccer Concession

Form 1728C (Survey of Fraternal Activity)

ruary

Volunteer Time Update for January
Soccer Concession

Soccer Concession

K of C Founded (1882)

Council Meeting

Soccer Concession

Ash Wednesday

Form 1295-2 (Semi-Annual Audit Due)

Thursday, August 03, 2023

Chairman

Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Financial Secretary
Grand Knight
Holiday

Web Master
Strakos

Strakos

Holiday

Strakos

Thompson

Strakos

Financial Secretary
Grand Knight
Holiday

Grand Knight

2024

Web Master
Holiday

Grand Knight

Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Web Master

Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Programs
Youth

Youth

Church
Church

Church

Church

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth
Youth

Youth
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Day Event

16
17
22
23
24

Lenten Fish Fry
Soccer Concession
Officer's Meeting
Lenten Fish Fry

Soccer Concession

March

]
)
2
8
9

14

15

16

22

23

28

29
31

Apri
1

11
15
25
25

May

1
1
9

12

15

23

27

Lenten Fish Fry

Volunteer Time Update for February

Soccer Concession
Lenten Fish Fry
Soccer Concession
Council Meeting
Lenten Fish Fry
Soccer Concession
Lenten Fish Fry
Soccer Concession
Officer's Meeting
Good Friday - Holiday

Easter

Volunteer Time Update for March
Council Meeting

State Awards Form Due

Officer's Meeting

Officer's Meeting

Open Web For Council Dues
Volunteer Time Update for April
Council Meeting/Election Result
Mother's Day

IRS Reports Due

Officer's Meeting

Memorial Day

June

]
3
3

13

14

14

14

14

Volunteer Time Update for May

Form PC (State Per Capita Tax)

Form AAD (Council Awards)

Council Meeting

Form 4103 (Church Activities)

Form 4101 (Pro-Life)

Form 4113 (Publicity Activities)
(

Form 4440 (State Necrology Report)

Thursday, August 03, 2023

Chairman
Loar

Grand Knight

Loar

Loar
Web Master

Loar

Grand Knight

Loar

Loar

Grand Knight
Holiday
Holiday

Web Master

Grand Knight
Grand Knight
Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Web Master

Web Master

Grand Knight

Holiday

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Holiday

Web Master

Financial Secretary

Financial Secretary

Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Bob Barbero

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Programs
Family

Youth

Family
Youth

Family

Youth
Family
Youth

Family
Youth
Family
Youth
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Day Event

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
18
20
27
28
29
30
30

Form 4120 (Vocations Activities)
Form 4108 (Family Activities Report)
Form 4111 (Membership Activities)
Form 5111
Form 5112
Form 4104 (Community Activities)

(
(
(Knight of the Year)

(Family of the Year)

(

Form 4105 (Council Activities)

Father's Day

Forms 186

Officer's Meeting

Form SUP 10057 (Food Reimbursement)
Form 2863A (Refund and Plaque Application)
Form 2630 (Round Table Report)

Form 2321 (Civic Award)

Thursday, August 03, 2023

Chairman
Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Holiday

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Financial Secretary/Grand Knight
Faithful Comptroller

Programs

Council

Council

Page 4 of 4



