Council Activities

Da	y Event	Chairman 2023	Programs			
July	,					
_	Form 186 (Officers Chosen for Term)	Assembly/Council				
1	Volunteer Time Update for June	Web Master				
4	Form 365 (Chairman And Directors)	Assembly/Council				
4	Form 9101 (Member Management)	Financial Secretary				
13	Council Meeting	Grand Knight				
27	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight				
Aug	ust					
_	Volunteer Time Update For July	Web Master				
6	Form 13002 (Certificate of Insurance)	Financial Secretary				
6	Form 4365 (Service Program Personnel)	Financial Secretary/Grand Knight				
10	Council Meeting	Grand Knight				
15	Form 1295-1 (Audit Report)	Financial Secretary				
15	Form 13103 (Vocations Donation Form)	Financial Secretary				
25	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight				
26	Soccer Concession		Youth			
Sen	tember					
•	Volunteer Time Update for August	Web Master				
	Labor Day					
9	Soccer Concession		Youth			
14	Council Meeting	Grand Knight				
15	Send Intent to Suspend to Supreme	Financial Secretary				
16	Soccer Concession	·	Youth			
23	Soccer Concession		Youth			
28	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight				
30	Soccer Concession	-	Youth			
Oct	ober					
	Volunteer Time Update for September	Web Master				
7	Soccer Concession		Youth			
7	Council Meeting	Grand Knight				
9	Form STSP (Activities Report 10/09)	Financial Secretary				
14	Soccer Concession	,	Youth			
21	Soccer Concession		Youth			
26	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight				
	Soccer Concession	3 -	Youth			
November						
	All Saints	Holiday				
	Volunteer Time Update for October	Web Master				
	Volunteer Time opaate for October	VVCD Master				

D a 4	y Event Soccer Concession	Chairman	Programs Youth
9	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
10	Send Suspensions to Supreme	Financial Secretary	
11	Soccer Concession		Youth
14	Form 990 (Council IRS)	Financial Secretary	
23	Officer's Meeting (Cancelled)	Grand Knight	
23	Thanksgiving	Holiday	
Dec	ember		
	Volunteer Time Update for November	Web Master	
2	Keep Christ in Christmas	Strakos	Church
3	Keep Christ in Christmas	Strakos	Church
3	1st Sunday of Advent		
8	Immaculate Conception	Holiday	
9	Keep Christ in Christmas	Strakos	Church
9	Breakfast With Santa	Thompson	
10	Keep Christ in Christmas	Strakos	Church
11	Form 13304 (Authorization to Solicit)	Financial Secretary	
14	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
25	Christmas	Holiday	
28	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
		2024	
.lan	uary		
	Volunteer Time Update for December	Web Master	
1	New Year's Day	Holiday	
6	Soccer Concession		Youth
11	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
13	Soccer Concession		Youth
15	Form 1523 (Keep Christ In Christmas)		
	Form 5023 Due (Keep Christ in Christmas)		
20	Soccer Concession		Youth
25	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
27	Soccer Concession		Youth
31	Form 1728C (Survey of Fraternal Activity)	Financial Secretary/Grand Knight	
Feb	ruary		
	Volunteer Time Update for January	Web Master	
3	Soccer Concession		Youth
4	Soccer Concession		Youth
6	K of C Founded (1882)		
8	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
10	Soccer Concession		Youth
14	Ash Wednesday		

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

15 Form 1295-2 (Semi-Annual Audit Due)

D a	y Event Lenten Fish Fry	<i>Chairman</i> Loar	Programs Family
17	Soccer Concession		Youth
22	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
23	Lenten Fish Fry	Loar	Family
24	Soccer Concession		Youth
Mar	ch		
_	Lenten Fish Fry	Loar	Family
1		Web Master	•
2	Soccer Concession		Youth
8	Lenten Fish Fry	Loar	Family
9	Soccer Concession		Youth
14	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
15	Lenten Fish Fry	Loar	Family
16	Soccer Concession		Youth
22	Lenten Fish Fry	Loar	Family
23	Soccer Concession		Youth
28	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
29	Good Friday - Holiday	Holiday	
31	Easter	Holiday	
Apr	il		
	Volunteer Time Update for March	Web Master	
	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
	State Awards Form Due	Grand Knight	
25	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
May	-		
-	Open Web For Council Dues	Web Master	
	Volunteer Time Update for April	Web Master	
	Council Meeting/Election Result	Grand Knight	
	Mother's Day	Holiday	
15	IRS Reports Due	Financial Secretary/Grand Knight	
23	Officer's Meeting	Grand Knight	
27	•	Holiday	
Jun	•	·	
	Volunteer Time Update for May	Web Master	
	Form PC (State Per Capita Tax)	Financial Secretary	
	Form AAD (Council Awards)	Financial Secretary	
	Council Meeting	Grand Knight	
	Form 4103 (Church Activities)	Financial Secretary/Grand Knight	
	Form 4101 (Pro-Life)	Bob Barbero	
	Form 4113 (Publicity Activities)	Financial Secretary/Grand Knight	
• •	- \		

Financial Secretary

14 Form 4440 (State Necrology Report)

Day **Event** Chairman **Programs** 14 Form 4120 (Vocations Activities) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 14 Form 4108 (Family Activities Report) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 14 Form 4111 (Membership Activities) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 14 Form 5111 (Knight of the Year) Grand Knight Council 14 Form 5112 (Family of the Year) Grand Knight Council 14 Form 4104 (Community Activities) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 14 Form 4105 (Council Activities) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 18 Father's Day Holiday 20 Forms 186 Financial Secretary/Grand Knight 27 Officer's Meeting Grand Knight 28 Form SUP 10057 (Food Reimbursement) Financial Secretary 29 Form 2863A (Refund and Plaque Application) Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Financial Secretary/Grand Knight

Faithful Comptroller

30 Form 2630 (Round Table Report)

30 Form 2321 (Civic Award)